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About Our
Foundation

Donate Now With Love

The Sahyog Foundation is a non-
profit organization dedicated to
improving the quality of life for
underprivileged communities
through various Social, Educational,
and Healthcare initiatives. Founded
on the principles of empathy and
Solidarity.

Charity
Care

Learn More
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Rise Charity

To Empower marginalized communities by
providing them with the necessary Tools,
resources, and support to lead dignified and
Self-Dufficient Lives.

We can't help everyone,
but everyone can Help
Someone

Share Love
& Kindness
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What We Do
For Charity ?

Our Mission Revolves Around
Transforming the Landscape of
Metaverse Technology,
Empowering People to Fully
Embrace the Boundless
Opportunities of the Digital
Realm. We're Dedicated to
Crafting a Smooth Transition
Between Virtual and Physical
Worlds, Ensuring Our Users Can
Effortlessly Navigate and
Flourish Within the Metaverse. 

Great future
are built
with a small
Charity

Send Donation

Become Volunteer
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World Famous
Mobius Loop

The power of Mobius Loop
ensures you Stay with your
team Forever and Receive team
donations Forever!
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The concept of a Mobius loop can be
metaphorically applied to represent
a continuous, seamless experience
that engages customers in a never-
ending cycle of interaction with a
brand. This idea aligns with the
notion of creating a perpetual and
cohesive customer journey where
each touchpoint naturally leads to
the next, fostering ongoing
engagement and loyalty.



Donation Epin Amount

Donate Now

Charity
Care

Share Love
& Kindness

500₹
850₹
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Donation Distribution

Cycle completed with 6 person,
Every person of your downline you can get 250 ₹ donation Amount,

After that you can continue with same cycle or you can upgrade to
next Pool.
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LEVEL
DONATION
AMOUNT

PERCENTAGE

1 250 ₹ 50%

2 250 ₹ 50%

Parent

You

A B

A2 B1 B2

250 250

250250250250

A1



Help from Upline

If a parent's left and right positions are filled, the parent's next direct
placement filled in the next available blank space, moving from top to
bottom and left to right.
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Help from Downline

If your right side position is blank and your left child completes the
pool, then rebirth the left child to your right side.
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You

A

A2

250 250

250250250250

A1

A3 A4 A5 A6

A



Help from Crossleg

If your left or right side position is blank and your crossleg completes
the pool, then your crossleg ID will be moved to your left or right side.
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DONATION POOL

S.no. Donation Amount

1 500₹

2 1000₹

3 2000₹

4 4000₹

5 8000₹

6 16000₹

7 32000₹

8 64000₹
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Fast Entry Donation Cycle

Donation Amount Receive Amount

500₹ 1500₹

1000₹ 3000₹

2000₹ 6000₹

4000₹ 12000₹

8000₹ 24000₹

16000₹ 48000₹

32000₹ 96000₹

64000₹ 192000₹
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PROJECTION CHART
S. No. Donation Amount Receive Amount Per Cycle 10 Cycle Income in 1 Month

1. 500₹ 1500₹ 15,000₹

2. 1000₹ 3000₹ 30,000₹

3. 2000₹ 6000₹ 60,000₹

4. 4000₹ 12000₹ 1,20,000₹

5. 8000₹ 24000₹ 2,40,000₹

6. 16000₹ 48000₹ 4,80,000₹

7. 32000₹ 96000₹ 9,60,000₹

8. 64000₹ 192000₹ 19,20,000₹

TOTAL 38,25,000₹

9th Month               19,20,000₹
10th Month             19,20,000₹
11th Month              19,20,000₹
12th Month              19,20,000₹
Total                           76,80,000₹

Remaining Month Income
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Total Donation Received in year 76,80,000₹ + 38,25,000₹ = 1,15,05,000₹

5 Cycle = ₹50 Lakh Minimum



Terms & Conditions

After 1 cycle is completed, 2 directs are
mandatory.

If any upline is unable to upgrade to the
next pool, their downline can upgrade.

When an associate completes one or
more cycles, their photo will remain in the
gallery

Any Associate can open multi donation
Pool

Read More
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